
STAR CONCORD PTE LTD 

456 Alexandra Road, #05-01 Singapore 119962

Tel:(65) 6323 2231

Fax:(65)6323 2245 / (65)6223 0901

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge

RIO DE JANEIRO /V.036S 28-08-2020 00:00 01-09-2020 23-09-2020 OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS PTE LTD [L0045] AUCKLAND [ACK]

MONTE ROSA /V.037S 04-09-2020 00:00 08-09-2020 30-09-2020 OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS PTE LTD [L0045] AUCKLAND [ACK]

RIO MADEIRA/V.038S 11-09-2020 00:00 15-09-2020 07-10-2020 OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS PTE LTD [L0045] AUCKLAND [ACK]

RIO BLANDO /V.039S 18-09-2020 00:00 22-09-2020 14-10-2020 OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS PTE LTD [L0045] AUCKLAND [ACK]

RIO NEGRO /V.040S 25-09-2020 00:00 29-09-2020 21-10-2020 OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS PTE LTD [L0045] AUCKLAND [ACK]

Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge

CMA CGM URAL/V.035S 01-09-2020 00:00 03-09-2020 16-09-2020 CMA CGM & ANL (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F318] ADELAIDE [ADL]

CSAV TOCONAO/V.037S 15-09-2020 00:00 17-09-2020 30-09-2020 CMA CGM & ANL (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F318] ADELAIDE [ADL]

Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge

ALS SUMIRE /V.1033E 03-09-2020 00:00 07-09-2020 11-09-2020 VEGA ORIENT LINE PTE LTD [F309] BANGKOK (PAT) [BK1]

SINAR BINTAN /V.691N 10-09-2020 00:00 14-09-2020 18-09-2020 VEGA ORIENT LINE PTE LTD [F309] BANGKOK (PAT) [BK1]

SINAR BANDA/V.197N 17-09-2020 00:00 21-09-2020 25-09-2020 VEGA ORIENT LINE PTE LTD [F309] BANGKOK (PAT) [BK1]

ALS SUMIRE /V.1034E 24-09-2020 00:00 28-09-2020 02-10-2020 VEGA ORIENT LINE PTE LTD [F309] BANGKOK (PAT) [BK1]

Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge

SINAR SOLO /V.915W 03-09-2020 00:00 07-09-2020 09-09-2020 I CARRY CONTAINERS PTE. LTD. [F664] BELAWAN [BLW]

SINAR BALI /V.171W 10-09-2020 00:00 14-09-2020 16-09-2020 I CARRY CONTAINERS PTE. LTD. [F664] BELAWAN [BLW]

KOTA HALUS/V.0146W 17-09-2020 00:00 21-09-2020 23-09-2020 I CARRY CONTAINERS PTE. LTD. [F664] BELAWAN [BLW]

SINAR SOLO /V.918W 24-09-2020 00:00 28-09-2020 30-09-2020 I CARRY CONTAINERS PTE. LTD. [F664] BELAWAN [BLW]

Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge

OOCL BRISBANE /V.193S 03-09-2020 00:00 05-09-2020 20-09-2020 YANG MING (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F002] BRISBANE [BSB]

OOCL HOUSTON /V.162S 08-09-2020 00:00 10-09-2020 27-09-2020 YANG MING (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F002] BRISBANE [BSB]

KOTA LARIS /V.046S 15-09-2020 00:00 17-09-2020 04-10-2020 YANG MING (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F002] BRISBANE [BSB]

OOCL YOKOHAMA /V.156S 22-09-2020 00:00 24-09-2020 11-10-2020 YANG MING (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F002] BRISBANE [BSB]

Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge

KOTA NELAYAN/V.KNEL2009E01-09-2020 00:00 03-09-2020 12-09-2020 SEALION SHIPPING(S) PTE LTD [L0049] BINTULU [BTU]

MTT PASIR GUDANG/V.20PG106E08-09-2020 00:00 10-09-2020 19-09-2020 SEALION SHIPPING(S) PTE LTD [L0049] BINTULU [BTU]

KOTA NELAYAN/V.KNEL2010E15-09-2020 00:00 17-09-2020 26-09-2020 SEALION SHIPPING(S) PTE LTD [L0049] BINTULU [BTU]

MTT PULAU GUDANG/V.20PG107E22-09-2020 00:00 24-09-2020 03-10-2020 SEALION SHIPPING(S) PTE LTD [L0049] BINTULU [BTU]

Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge

HAMBURG EXPRESS /V.038E 27-08-2020 00:00 02-09-2020 11-09-2020 OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS PTE LTD [L0045] BUSAN [BUS]

LISBON /V.001E 08-09-2020 00:00 10-09-2020 17-09-2020 YANG MING (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F002] BUSAN [BUS]

MOL GROWTH /V.205E 15-09-2020 00:00 17-09-2020 29-09-2020 YANG MING (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F002] BUSAN [BUS]

YM SUCCESS /V.150E 22-09-2020 00:00 24-09-2020 01-10-2020 YANG MING (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F002] BUSAN [BUS]

Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge

GUANG PING/V.022W 01-09-2020 00:00 03-09-2020 08-09-2020 OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS PTE LTD [L0045] CALCUTTA [CAL]

SINAR PENIDA/V.035W 22-09-2020 00:00 24-09-2020 29-09-2020 OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS PTE LTD [L0045] CALCUTTA [CAL]

Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge

MONACO BRIDGE /V.011W 03-09-2020 00:00 07-09-2020 17-09-2020 YANG MING (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F002] CEBU [CBU]

YM WIDTH /V.019W 10-09-2020 00:00 12-09-2020 24-09-2020 YANG MING (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F002] CEBU [CBU]

AL QIBLA /V.018W 17-09-2020 00:00 19-09-2020 01-10-2020 YANG MING (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F002] CEBU [CBU]

YM WARMTH /V.024W 24-09-2020 00:00 26-09-2020 08-10-2020 YANG MING (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F002] CEBU [CBU]

Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

FROM SINGAPORE TO BRISBANE LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO BINTULU LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO BUSAN LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO CALCUTTA LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO AUCKLAND LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO ADELAIDE LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO BANGKOK (PAT) LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO BELAWAN LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO CEBU LCL



Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge

WARNOW MATE/V.013N 02-09-2020 00:00 04-09-2020 10-09-2020 STRAITS ORIENT AGENCIES (PTE) LTD [CL03935]CHATTOGRAM [CHG]

OEL MALAYSIA/V.2014N 09-09-2020 00:00 11-09-2020 17-09-2020 STRAITS ORIENT AGENCIES (PTE) LTD [CL03935]CHATTOGRAM [CHG]

WARNOW MATE/V.014N 17-09-2020 00:00 19-09-2020 25-09-2020 STRAITS ORIENT AGENCIES (PTE) LTD [CL03935]CHATTOGRAM [CHG]

OEL MALAYSIA/V.2015N 24-09-2020 00:00 27-09-2020 03-10-2020 STRAITS ORIENT AGENCIES (PTE) LTD [CL03935]CHATTOGRAM [CHG]

Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge

ONE APUS/V.005W 01-09-2020 00:00 03-09-2020 08-09-2020 OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS PTE LTD [L0045] COLOMBO [CMB]

YM WHOLESOME /V.025W 08-09-2020 00:00 10-09-2020 15-09-2020 OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS PTE LTD [L0045] COLOMBO [CMB]

YM WISDOM /V.007W 15-09-2020 00:00 17-09-2020 22-09-2020 OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS PTE LTD [L0045] COLOMBO [CMB]

NYK OWL /V.013W 22-09-2020 00:00 24-09-2020 29-09-2020 OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS PTE LTD [L0045] COLOMBO [CMB]

Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge

RDO CONCEPTION/V.035E 08-09-2020 00:00 10-09-2020 18-09-2020 KMTC (SINGAPORE) PRIVATE LIMITED [F015] DA LIAN / LIAONING [DAL]

BREMEN BELLE/V.037E 22-09-2020 00:00 24-09-2020 02-10-2020 KMTC (SINGAPORE) PRIVATE LIMITED [F015] DA LIAN / LIAONING [DAL]

Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge

LOBIVIA/V.036N 01-09-2020 00:00 03-09-2020 08-09-2020 SEALAND MAERSK ASIA PTE LTD [F027] DANANG [DAN]

MARIVIA/V.037N 08-09-2020 00:00 10-09-2020 15-09-2020 SEALAND MAERSK ASIA PTE LTD [F027] DANANG [DAN]

LOBIVIA/V.038N 15-09-2020 00:00 17-09-2020 22-09-2020 SEALAND MAERSK ASIA PTE LTD [F027] DANANG [DAN]

MARIVIA/V.039N 22-09-2020 00:00 24-09-2020 29-09-2020 SEALAND MAERSK ASIA PTE LTD [F027] DANANG [DAN]

Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge

BAY BRIDGE /V.140W 03-09-2020 00:00 07-09-2020 23-09-2020 OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS PTE LTD [L0045] DURBAN [DBN]

COSCO ASHDOD/V.062W 10-09-2020 00:00 13-09-2020 30-09-2020 OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS PTE LTD [L0045] DURBAN [DBN]

COSCO AQABA/V.056W 18-09-2020 00:00 20-09-2020 07-10-2020 OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS PTE LTD [L0045] DURBAN [DBN]

BROOKLYN BRIDGE /V.121W 24-09-2020 00:00 27-09-2020 14-10-2020 OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS PTE LTD [L0045] DURBAN [DBN]

Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge

COSCO SHIPPING STAR/V.006W01-09-2020 00:00 03-09-2020 23-09-2020 ORIENT OVERSEAS CONTAINER LINE LTD [F011]FELIXSTOWE [FLX]

OOCL GERMANY /V.015W 08-09-2020 00:00 10-09-2020 30-09-2020 ORIENT OVERSEAS CONTAINER LINE LTD [F011]FELIXSTOWE [FLX]

COSCO SHIPPING GALAXY /V.007W15-09-2020 00:00 17-09-2020 07-10-2020 ORIENT OVERSEAS CONTAINER LINE LTD [F011]FELIXSTOWE [FLX]

OOCL UNITED KINGDOM /V.014W22-09-2020 00:00 24-09-2020 14-10-2020 ORIENT OVERSEAS CONTAINER LINE LTD [F011]FELIXSTOWE [FLX]

Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge

SWAN RIVER BRIDGE/V.979S 01-09-2020 00:00 03-09-2020 10-09-2020 OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS PTE LTD [L0045] FREMANTLE [FMT]

MARGARET RIVER BRIDGE/V.981S08-09-2020 00:00 10-09-2020 19-09-2020 OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS PTE LTD [L0045] FREMANTLE [FMT]

SWAN RIVER BRIDGE/V.980S 15-09-2020 00:00 17-09-2020 24-09-2020 OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS PTE LTD [L0045] FREMANTLE [FMT]

MARGARET RIVER BRIDGE/V.982S22-09-2020 00:00 24-09-2020 01-10-2020 OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS PTE LTD [L0045] FREMANTLE [FMT]

Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge

HYUNDAI SINGAPORE/V.117W03-09-2020 00:00 06-09-2020 27-09-2020 YANG MING (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F002] GENOA [GOA]

AL MURABBA/V.014W 14-09-2020 00:00 16-09-2020 06-10-2020 YANG MING (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F002] GENOA [GOA]

ONE MILLAU/V.027W 21-09-2020 00:00 23-09-2020 13-10-2020 YANG MING (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F002] GENOA [GOA]

ULSAN EXPRESS/V.033W 28-09-2020 00:00 30-09-2020 20-10-2020 YANG MING (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F002] GENOA [GOA]

Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge

NYK VESTA /V.069W 03-09-2020 00:00 06-09-2020 30-09-2020 OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS PTE LTD [L0045] HAMBURG [HAM]

ONE HUMBER /V.084W 10-09-2020 00:00 14-09-2020 07-10-2020 OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS PTE LTD [L0045] HAMBURG [HAM]

ONE OLYMPUS/V.061W 17-09-2020 00:00 20-09-2020 14-10-2020 OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS PTE LTD [L0045] HAMBURG [HAM]

ONE HANNOVER /V.082W 24-09-2020 00:00 27-09-2020 21-10-2020 OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS PTE LTD [L0045] HAMBURG [HAM]

Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge

XUTRA BHUM /V.887N 03-09-2020 00:00 06-09-2020 10-09-2020 FEDERATED CARGO LINE PTE LTD [F006] HOCHIMINH (CAT LAI) [HC1]

XUTRA BHUM /V.888N 10-09-2020 00:00 13-09-2020 17-09-2020 FEDERATED CARGO LINE PTE LTD [F006] HOCHIMINH (CAT LAI) [HC1]

XUTRA BHUM /V.889N 17-09-2020 00:00 20-09-2020 24-09-2020 FEDERATED CARGO LINE PTE LTD [F006] HOCHIMINH (CAT LAI) [HC1]

XUTRA BHUM /V.890N 24-09-2020 00:00 27-09-2020 01-10-2020 FEDERATED CARGO LINE PTE LTD [F006] HOCHIMINH (CAT LAI) [HC1]

Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

FROM SINGAPORE TO CHATTOGRAM LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO COLOMBO LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO DA LIAN / LIAONING LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO DANANG LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO DURBAN LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO FELIXSTOWE LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO FREMANTLE LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO GENOA LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO HAMBURG LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO HOCHIMINH (CAT LAI) LCL



Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge

KOTA JAYA/V.0135N 04-09-2020 00:00 08-09-2020 13-09-2020 I CARRY CONTAINERS PTE. LTD. [F664] HOCHIMINH (PHUOC LONG) [HC2]

KOTA JAYA/V.0136N 11-09-2020 00:00 15-09-2020 20-09-2020 I CARRY CONTAINERS PTE. LTD. [F664] HOCHIMINH (PHUOC LONG) [HC2]

KOTA JAYA/V.0137N 18-09-2020 00:00 22-09-2020 27-09-2020 I CARRY CONTAINERS PTE. LTD. [F664] HOCHIMINH (PHUOC LONG) [HC2]

KOTA JAYA/V.0138N 25-09-2020 00:00 29-09-2020 04-10-2020 I CARRY CONTAINERS PTE. LTD. [F664] HOCHIMINH (PHUOC LONG) [HC2]

Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge

MOL EARNEST /V.055N 04-09-2020 00:00 08-09-2020 14-09-2020 INTERASIA LINES SINGAPORE PTE LTD [F177] HONG KONG [HKG]

SEASPAN EMERALD /V.244N 11-09-2020 00:00 15-09-2020 21-09-2020 INTERASIA LINES SINGAPORE PTE LTD [F177] HONG KONG [HKG]

BEAR MOUNTAIN BRIDGE /V.091N18-09-2020 00:00 22-09-2020 28-09-2020 INTERASIA LINES SINGAPORE PTE LTD [F177] HONG KONG [HKG]

NYK DIANA /V.088N 25-09-2020 00:00 29-09-2020 05-10-2020 INTERASIA LINES SINGAPORE PTE LTD [F177] HONG KONG [HKG]

Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge

IBN AL ABBAR/V.201N 31-08-2020 00:00 02-09-2020 06-09-2020 YANG MING (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F002] HAI PHONG [HPG]

WARNOW MASTER /V.010N 07-09-2020 00:00 09-09-2020 13-09-2020 YANG MING (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F002] HAI PHONG [HPG]

IBN AL ABBAR/V.202N 14-09-2020 00:00 16-09-2020 20-09-2020 YANG MING (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F002] HAI PHONG [HPG]

WARNOW MASTER/V.011N 21-09-2020 00:00 23-09-2020 27-09-2020 YANG MING (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F002] HAI PHONG [HPG]

IBN AL ABBAR /V.203N 28-09-2020 00:00 30-09-2020 04-10-2020 YANG MING (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F002] HAI PHONG [HPG]

Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge

YM WISH /V.027W 08-09-2020 00:00 10-09-2020 30-09-2020 OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS PTE LTD [L0045] ISTANBUL [IST]

YM WORTH /V.026W 15-09-2020 00:00 17-09-2020 07-10-2020 OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS PTE LTD [L0045] ISTANBUL [IST]

TO BE NOMINATED /V.001W 21-09-2020 00:00 23-09-2020 14-10-2020 OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS PTE LTD [L0045] ISTANBUL [IST]

Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge

YM WELCOME /V.020W 02-09-2020 00:00 04-09-2020 14-09-2020 OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS PTE LTD [L0045] JEBEL ALI [JBL]

ALULA /V.018W 08-09-2020 00:00 10-09-2020 20-09-2020 OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS PTE LTD [L0045] JEBEL ALI [JBL]

YM WELLBEING /V.010W 22-09-2020 00:00 24-09-2020 04-10-2020 OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS PTE LTD [L0045] JEBEL ALI [JBL]

Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge

BEETHOVEN/V.001S 03-09-2020 00:00 06-09-2020 09-09-2020 FEDERATED CARGO LINE PTE LTD [F006] JAKARTA [JKT]

ARICA BRIDGE /V.168S 10-09-2020 00:00 13-09-2020 16-09-2020 FEDERATED CARGO LINE PTE LTD [F006] JAKARTA [JKT]

BEETHHOVEN/V.002S 17-09-2020 00:00 20-09-2020 23-09-2020 FEDERATED CARGO LINE PTE LTD [F006] JAKARTA [JKT]

ARICA BRIDGE /V.169S 24-09-2020 00:00 27-09-2020 30-09-2020 FEDERATED CARGO LINE PTE LTD [F006] JAKARTA [JKT]

Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge

YM WINNER /V.028E 07-09-2020 00:00 09-09-2020 15-09-2020 YANG MING (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F002] KAOHSIUNG [KAO]

YM WORLD /V.027E 14-09-2020 00:00 16-09-2020 22-09-2020 YANG MING (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F002] KAOHSIUNG [KAO]

YM WONDROUS /V.028E 21-09-2020 00:00 23-09-2020 29-09-2020 YANG MING (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F002] KAOHSIUNG [KAO]

ANTWERPEN EXPRESS /V.035E28-09-2020 00:00 30-09-2020 06-10-2020 YANG MING (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F002] KAOHSIUNG [KAO]

Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge

HENRY HUDSON BRIDGE/V.072E03-09-2020 00:00 07-09-2020 15-09-2020 OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS PTE LTD [L0045] KOBE [KBE]

NYK VEGA/V.069E 10-09-2020 00:00 14-09-2020 22-09-2020 OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS PTE LTD [L0045] KOBE [KBE]

NYK VENUS/V.066E 17-09-2020 00:00 21-09-2020 29-09-2020 OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS PTE LTD [L0045] KOBE [KBE]

ONE HAMMERSMITH/V.070E 24-09-2020 00:00 28-09-2020 06-10-2020 OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS PTE LTD [L0045] KOBE [KBE]

Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge

KOTA DUNIA/V.KDNA0235E 03-09-2020 00:00 06-09-2020 09-09-2020 SEALION SHIPPING(S) PTE LTD [L0049] KUCHING [KCG]

KOTA DUNIA/V.KDNA0236E 10-09-2020 00:00 13-09-2020 16-09-2020 SEALION SHIPPING(S) PTE LTD [L0049] KUCHING [KCG]

KOTA DUNIA/V.KNDA0237E 17-09-2020 00:00 20-09-2020 23-09-2020 SEALION SHIPPING(S) PTE LTD [L0049] KUCHING [KCG]

KOTA DUNIA/V.KDNA0238E 24-09-2020 00:00 27-09-2020 30-09-2020 SEALION SHIPPING(S) PTE LTD [L0049] KUCHING [KCG]

Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge

WAN HAI 316/V.N183 01-09-2020 00:00 03-09-2020 11-09-2020 WAN HAI INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD [F013] KEELUNG [KEE]

WAN HAI 312/V.N197 08-09-2020 00:00 10-09-2020 18-09-2020 WAN HAI INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD [F013] KEELUNG [KEE]

WAN HAI 315/V.N190 15-09-2020 00:00 17-09-2020 25-09-2020 WAN HAI INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD [F013] KEELUNG [KEE]

WAN HAI 317/V.N175 22-09-2020 00:00 24-09-2020 02-10-2020 WAN HAI INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD [F013] KEELUNG [KEE]

Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

FROM SINGAPORE TO HOCHIMINH (PHUOC LONG) LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO HONG KONG LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO HAI PHONG LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO ISTANBUL LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO JEBEL ALI LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO JAKARTA LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO KAOHSIUNG LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO KOBE LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO KUCHING LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO KEELUNG LCL



Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge

YM COSMOS /V.154W 03-09-2020 00:00 07-09-2020 15-09-2020 YANG MING (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F002] KARACHI [KHI]

OOCL CALIFORNIA/V.104W 10-09-2020 00:00 14-09-2020 22-09-2020 YANG MING (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F002] KARACHI [KHI]

CHESAPEAKE BAY /V.007W 17-09-2020 00:00 21-09-2020 29-09-2020 YANG MING (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F002] KARACHI [KHI]

OOCL GUANGZHOU /V.127W 24-09-2020 00:00 28-09-2020 06-10-2020 YANG MING (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F002] KARACHI [KHI]

Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge

KOTA NELAYAN/V.KNEL2009E01-09-2020 00:00 03-09-2020 08-09-2020 SEALION SHIPPING(S) PTE LTD [L0049] KOTA KINABALU [KKB]

MTT PASIR GUDANG/V.20PG106E08-09-2020 00:00 10-09-2020 15-09-2020 SEALION SHIPPING(S) PTE LTD [L0049] KOTA KINABALU [KKB]

KOTA NELAYAN/V.KNEL2010E15-09-2020 00:00 17-09-2020 22-09-2020 SEALION SHIPPING(S) PTE LTD [L0049] KOTA KINABALU [KKB]

MTT PASIR GUDANG/V.20PG107E22-09-2020 00:00 24-09-2020 29-09-2020 SEALION SHIPPING(S) PTE LTD [L0049] KOTA KINABALU [KKB]

Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge

SINAR BIMA /V.507N 13-09-2020 00:00 16-09-2020 17-09-2020 SAMUDERA SHIPPING LINE LTD [F008] KUANTAN [KUT]

SINAR BIMA/V.508N 21-09-2020 00:00 23-09-2020 24-09-2020 SAMUDERA SHIPPING LINE LTD [F008] KUANTAN [KUT]

Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge

KOTA NELAYAN/V.KNEL2009E01-09-2020 00:00 03-09-2020 10-09-2020 SEALION SHIPPING(S) PTE LTD [L0049] LABUAN [LBA]

MTT PASIR GUDANG/V.20PG106E08-09-2020 00:00 10-09-2020 17-09-2020 SEALION SHIPPING(S) PTE LTD [L0049] LABUAN [LBA]

KOTA NELAYAN/V.KNEL2010E15-09-2020 00:00 17-09-2020 24-09-2020 SEALION SHIPPING(S) PTE LTD [L0049] LABUAN [LBA]

MTT PASIR GUDANG/V.20PG107E22-09-2020 00:00 24-09-2020 01-10-2020 SEALION SHIPPING(S) PTE LTD [L0049] LABUAN [LBA]

Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge

ARICA BRIDGE /V.167N 03-09-2020 00:00 05-09-2020 10-09-2020 VEGA ORIENT LINE PTE LTD [F309] LAEM CHABANG [LCB]

BEETHOVEN /V.001N 10-09-2020 00:00 12-09-2020 17-09-2020 VEGA ORIENT LINE PTE LTD [F309] LAEM CHABANG [LCB]

ARICA BRIDGE /V.168N 17-09-2020 00:00 19-09-2020 24-09-2020 VEGA ORIENT LINE PTE LTD [F309] LAEM CHABANG [LCB]

BEETHOVEN /V.002N 24-09-2020 00:00 26-09-2020 01-10-2020 VEGA ORIENT LINE PTE LTD [F309] LAEM CHABANG [LCB]

Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge

HENRY HUDSON BRIDGE/V.072E03-09-2020 00:00 07-09-2020 30-09-2020 OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS PTE LTD [L0045] LONG BEACH / CA [LGB]

NYK VEGA/V.069E 10-09-2020 00:00 14-09-2020 07-10-2020 OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS PTE LTD [L0045] LONG BEACH / CA [LGB]

NYK VENUS/V.066E 17-09-2020 00:00 21-09-2020 14-10-2020 OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS PTE LTD [L0045] LONG BEACH / CA [LGB]

ONE HAMMERSMITH/V.070E 24-09-2020 00:00 28-09-2020 21-10-2020 OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS PTE LTD [L0045] LONG BEACH / CA [LGB]

Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge

NYK VESTA /V.069W 03-09-2020 00:00 06-09-2020 03-10-2020 OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS PTE LTD [L0045] LE HAVRE [LHV]

ONE HUMBER /V.084W 10-09-2020 00:00 14-09-2020 10-10-2020 OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS PTE LTD [L0045] LE HAVRE [LHV]

ONE OLYMPUS/V.061W 17-09-2020 00:00 20-09-2020 17-10-2020 OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS PTE LTD [L0045] LE HAVRE [LHV]

ONE HANNOVER /V.082W 24-09-2020 00:00 27-09-2020 24-10-2020 OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS PTE LTD [L0045] LE HAVRE [LHV]

Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge

MOL GENEROSITY/V.137E 01-09-2020 00:00 03-09-2020 07-09-2020 OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS PTE LTD [L0045] LAT KRA BANG [LKG]

MOL GLOBE/V.067E 08-09-2020 00:00 10-09-2020 14-09-2020 OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS PTE LTD [L0045] LAT KRA BANG [LKG]

GEORGE WASHINGTON BRIDGE/V.104E15-09-2020 00:00 17-09-2020 21-09-2020 OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS PTE LTD [L0045] LAT KRA BANG [LKG]

X-PRESS GUERNSEY/V.20007E22-09-2020 00:00 24-09-2020 28-09-2020 OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS PTE LTD [L0045] LAT KRA BANG [LKG]

Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge

X-PRESS JERSEY /V.20009W 03-09-2020 00:00 05-09-2020 14-09-2020 OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS PTE LTD [L0045] MADRAS/CHENNAI [MAD]

VERMONT TRADER /V.012W 10-09-2020 00:00 12-09-2020 21-09-2020 OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS PTE LTD [L0045] MADRAS/CHENNAI [MAD]

GLEN CANYON BRIDGE /V.113W17-09-2020 00:00 19-09-2020 28-09-2020 OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS PTE LTD [L0045] MADRAS/CHENNAI [MAD]

TALASSA /V.015W 24-09-2020 00:00 26-09-2020 05-10-2020 OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS PTE LTD [L0045] MADRAS/CHENNAI [MAD]

Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge

OOCL BRISBANE/V.193S 01-09-2020 00:00 03-09-2020 13-09-2020 OOCL LOGISTICS (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F023] MELBOURNE [MEL]

OOCL HOUSTON/V.162S 08-09-2020 00:00 10-09-2020 20-09-2020 OOCL LOGISTICS (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F023] MELBOURNE [MEL]

KOTA LARIS/V.046S 15-09-2020 00:00 17-09-2020 27-09-2020 OOCL LOGISTICS (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F023] MELBOURNE [MEL]

OOCL YOKOHAMA/V.156S 22-09-2020 00:00 24-09-2020 04-10-2020 OOCL LOGISTICS (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F023] MELBOURNE [MEL]

Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

FROM SINGAPORE TO KARACHI LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO KOTA KINABALU LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO MADRAS/CHENNAI LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO MELBOURNE LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO KUANTAN LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO LABUAN LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO LAEM CHABANG LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO LONG BEACH / CA LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO LE HAVRE LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO LAT KRA BANG LCL



Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge

ALS FAUNA /V.083N 03-09-2020 00:00 07-09-2020 14-09-2020 STARLINE AGENCIES ASIA PTE LTD [F164] MANILA (NORTH) [MNN]

SEASPAN NEW YORK /V.005N09-09-2020 00:00 11-09-2020 18-09-2020 STARLINE AGENCIES ASIA PTE LTD [F164] MANILA (NORTH) [MNN]

ALS FAUNA/V.084N 16-09-2020 00:00 18-09-2020 25-09-2020 STARLINE AGENCIES ASIA PTE LTD [F164] MANILA (NORTH) [MNN]

SEASPAN NEW YORK /V.006N23-09-2020 00:00 25-09-2020 02-10-2020 STARLINE AGENCIES ASIA PTE LTD [F164] MANILA (NORTH) [MNN]

Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge

KOTA NELAYAN/V.KNEL2009E01-09-2020 00:00 03-09-2020 06-09-2020 WAN HAI INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD [F013] MUARA [MUA]

MTT PASIR GUDANG/V.20PG106E08-09-2020 00:00 10-09-2020 13-09-2020 WAN HAI INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD [F013] MUARA [MUA]

KOAT NELAYAN/V.KNEL2010E15-09-2020 00:00 17-09-2020 20-09-2020 WAN HAI INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD [F013] MUARA [MUA]

MTT PASIR GUDANG/V.20PG107E22-09-2020 00:00 24-09-2020 27-09-2020 WAN HAI INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD [F013] MUARA [MUA]

Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge

HENRY HUDSON BRIDGE/V.072E03-09-2020 00:00 07-09-2020 16-09-2020 OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS PTE LTD [L0045] NAGOYA [NGO]

NYK VEGA/V.069E 10-09-2020 00:00 14-09-2020 23-09-2020 OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS PTE LTD [L0045] NAGOYA [NGO]

NYK VENUS/V.066E 17-09-2020 00:00 21-09-2020 30-09-2020 OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS PTE LTD [L0045] NAGOYA [NGO]

ONE HAMMERSMITH/V.070E 24-09-2020 00:00 28-09-2020 07-10-2020 OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS PTE LTD [L0045] NAGOYA [NGO]

Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge

ONE CONTINUITY /V.053W 03-09-2020 00:00 07-09-2020 17-09-2020 OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS PTE LTD [L0045] NHAVA SHEVA [NVS]

HYUNDAI BUSAN /V.125W 10-09-2020 00:00 13-09-2020 24-09-2020 OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS PTE LTD [L0045] NHAVA SHEVA [NVS]

ONE COMPETENCE /V.074W 18-09-2020 00:00 22-09-2020 02-10-2020 OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS PTE LTD [L0045] NHAVA SHEVA [NVS]

ONE CONTRIBUTION /V.043W 28-09-2020 00:00 30-09-2020 11-10-2020 OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS PTE LTD [L0045] NHAVA SHEVA [NVS]

Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge

MEISHAN BRIDGE/V.011E 03-09-2020 00:00 06-09-2020 01-10-2020 OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS PTE LTD [L0045] NEW YORK / NY [NYC]

YM WELLHEAD/V.028E 10-09-2020 00:00 13-09-2020 08-10-2020 OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS PTE LTD [L0045] NEW YORK / NY [NYC]

MONACO BRIDGE/V.012E 17-09-2020 00:00 20-09-2020 15-10-2020 OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS PTE LTD [L0045] NEW YORK / NY [NYC]

YM WIDTH/V.020E 24-09-2020 00:00 27-09-2020 22-10-2020 OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS PTE LTD [L0045] NEW YORK / NY [NYC]

Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge

NOTHERN VOLITION/V.N004 03-09-2020 00:00 06-09-2020 19-09-2020 INTERASIA LINES SINGAPORE PTE LTD [F177] OSAKA [OSA]

CARPATHIA/V.N014 10-09-2020 00:00 13-09-2020 26-09-2020 INTERASIA LINES SINGAPORE PTE LTD [F177] OSAKA [OSA]

INTERASIA PROGRESS/V.N03817-09-2020 00:00 20-09-2020 03-10-2020 INTERASIA LINES SINGAPORE PTE LTD [F177] OSAKA [OSA]

FRED/V.N048 24-09-2020 00:00 27-09-2020 10-10-2020 INTERASIA LINES SINGAPORE PTE LTD [F177] OSAKA [OSA]

Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge

OCEAN DRAGON/V.B20067N 31-08-2020 00:00 02-09-2020 03-09-2020 FEDERATED CARGO LINE PTE LTD [F006] PASIR GUDANG [PGD]

OCEAN DRAGON/V.A20070N 07-09-2020 00:00 09-09-2020 10-09-2020 FEDERATED CARGO LINE PTE LTD [F006] PASIR GUDANG [PGD]

OCEAN DRAGON/V.B20074N 14-09-2020 00:00 16-09-2020 17-09-2020 FEDERATED CARGO LINE PTE LTD [F006] PASIR GUDANG [PGD]

OCEAN DRAGON/V.A20077N 21-09-2020 00:00 23-09-2020 24-09-2020 FEDERATED CARGO LINE PTE LTD [F006] PASIR GUDANG [PGD]

OCEAN DRAGON/V.B20081N 28-09-2020 00:00 30-09-2020 01-10-2020 FEDERATED CARGO LINE PTE LTD [F006] PASIR GUDANG [PGD]

Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge

COSCO SHIPPING CAPRICORN/V.011W03-09-2020 00:00 06-09-2020 21-09-2020 EVERGREEN MARINE (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [AG0040]PIRAEUS [PIR]

COSCO SHIPPING LIBRA /V.012W10-09-2020 00:00 13-09-2020 28-09-2020 EVERGREEN MARINE (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [AG0040]PIRAEUS [PIR]

COSCO SHIPPING SAGITTARIUS /V.010W17-09-2020 00:00 20-09-2020 05-10-2020 EVERGREEN MARINE (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [AG0040]PIRAEUS [PIR]

COSCO SHIPPING NEBULA /V.010W24-09-2020 00:00 27-09-2020 12-10-2020 EVERGREEN MARINE (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [AG0040]PIRAEUS [PIR]

Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge

TEERA BHUM/V.238W 31-08-2020 00:00 02-09-2020 04-09-2020 RCL FEEDER PTE LTD [F014] PORT KELANG [PKL]

TEERA BHUM/V.239W 07-09-2020 00:00 09-09-2020 11-09-2020 RCL FEEDER PTE LTD [F014] PORT KELANG [PKL]

PACITA/V.0AX2HW1NC 14-09-2020 00:00 16-09-2020 18-09-2020 RCL FEEDER PTE LTD [F014] PORT KELANG [PKL]

PACITA/V.0AX2HW1NC 21-09-2020 00:00 23-09-2020 25-09-2020 RCL FEEDER PTE LTD [F014] PORT KELANG [PKL]

PACITA/V.0AX2PW1NC 28-09-2020 00:00 30-09-2020 02-10-2020 RCL FEEDER PTE LTD [F014] PORT KELANG [PKL]

Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

FROM SINGAPORE TO MANILA (NORTH) LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO MUARA LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO PASIR GUDANG LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO PIRAEUS LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO PORT KELANG LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO NAGOYA LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO NHAVA SHEVA LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO NEW YORK / NY LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO OSAKA LCL



Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge

SINAR SABANG/V.615N 04-09-2020 00:00 08-09-2020 12-09-2020 OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS PTE LTD [L0045] PENANG [PNG]

SINAR SABANG/V.616N 11-09-2020 00:00 15-09-2020 19-09-2020 OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS PTE LTD [L0045] PENANG [PNG]

SINAR SABANG/V.617N 18-09-2020 00:00 22-09-2020 26-09-2020 OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS PTE LTD [L0045] PENANG [PNG]

SINAR SABANG/V.618N 25-09-2020 00:00 29-09-2020 03-10-2020 OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS PTE LTD [L0045] PENANG [PNG]

Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge

THANA BHUM/V.286N 04-09-2020 00:00 08-09-2020 12-09-2020 RCL FEEDER PTE LTD [F014] PHNOM PENH [PPN]

THANA BHUM/V.287N 11-09-2020 00:00 15-09-2020 19-09-2020 RCL FEEDER PTE LTD [F014] PHNOM PENH [PPN]

THANA BHUM/V.288N 18-09-2020 00:00 22-09-2020 26-09-2020 RCL FEEDER PTE LTD [F014] PHNOM PENH [PPN]

THANA BHUM/V.289N 25-09-2020 00:00 29-09-2020 03-10-2020 RCL FEEDER PTE LTD [F014] PHNOM PENH [PPN]

Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge

SEAMAX DARIEN/V.ZF034A 01-09-2020 00:00 03-09-2020 14-09-2020 MSC MEDITERRANEAN SHIPPING CO SA [F200] PORT LOUIS [PTL]

DOMINGO/V.ZF039A 17-09-2020 00:00 20-09-2020 02-10-2020 MSC MEDITERRANEAN SHIPPING CO SA [F200] PORT LOUIS [PTL]

SM TACOMA/V.ZF040A 24-09-2020 00:00 27-09-2020 09-10-2020 MSC MEDITERRANEAN SHIPPING CO SA [F200] PORT LOUIS [PTL]

Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge

AL RIFFA/V.012E 03-09-2020 00:00 07-09-2020 15-09-2020 KMTC (SINGAPORE) PRIVATE LIMITED [F015] QING DAO / SHANDONG [QDO]

MP THE MCGINEST/V.0BY6ON14-09-2020 00:00 16-09-2020 26-09-2020 KMTC (SINGAPORE) PRIVATE LIMITED [F015] QING DAO / SHANDONG [QDO]

TAYMA/V.014E 17-09-2020 00:00 21-09-2020 29-09-2020 KMTC (SINGAPORE) PRIVATE LIMITED [F015] QING DAO / SHANDONG [QDO]

BASLE EXPRESS/V.037E 24-09-2020 00:00 28-09-2020 06-10-2020 KMTC (SINGAPORE) PRIVATE LIMITED [F015] QING DAO / SHANDONG [QDO]

Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge

KOTA HALUS/V. 0144N 03-09-2020 00:00 05-09-2020 10-09-2020 SAMUDERA SHIPPING LINE LTD [F008] YANGON [RNG]

PACAO /V.100N 09-09-2020 00:00 12-09-2020 17-09-2020 INTERASIA LINES SINGAPORE PTE LTD [F177] YANGON [RNG]

CHERRY/V.006N 17-09-2020 00:00 19-09-2020 23-09-2020 INTERASIA LINES SINGAPORE PTE LTD [F177] YANGON [RNG]

CTP FORTUNE/V.200N 23-09-2020 00:00 25-09-2020 30-09-2020 INTERASIA LINES SINGAPORE PTE LTD [F177] YANGON [RNG]

Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge

NYK VESTA /V.069W 03-09-2020 00:00 06-09-2020 27-09-2020 OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS PTE LTD [L0045] ROTTERDAM [RTM]

ONE HUMBER /V.084W 10-09-2020 00:00 14-09-2020 04-10-2020 OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS PTE LTD [L0045] ROTTERDAM [RTM]

ONE OLYMPUS/V.061W 17-09-2020 00:00 20-09-2020 11-10-2020 OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS PTE LTD [L0045] ROTTERDAM [RTM]

ONE HANNOVER /V.082W 24-09-2020 00:00 27-09-2020 18-10-2020 OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS PTE LTD [L0045] ROTTERDAM [RTM]

Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge

DANUM 160/V. 59151A 04-09-2020 00:00 08-09-2020 14-09-2020 SEALION SHIPPING(S) PTE LTD [L0049] SIBU [SBU]

DANUM 160/V.60135A 11-09-2020 00:00 15-09-2020 24-09-2020 SEALION SHIPPING(S) PTE LTD [L0049] SIBU [SBU]

DANUM 159/V.59152A 18-09-2020 00:00 22-09-2020 29-09-2020 SEALION SHIPPING(S) PTE LTD [L0049] SIBU [SBU]

DANUM 160/V.60136A 25-09-2020 00:00 29-09-2020 09-10-2020 SEALION SHIPPING(S) PTE LTD [L0049] SIBU [SBU]

Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge

NAVIOS VERDE /V.088S 03-09-2020 00:00 06-09-2020 12-09-2020 OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS PTE LTD [L0045] SURABAYA [SBY]

QINGDAO TOWER /V.029S 10-09-2020 00:00 13-09-2020 19-09-2020 OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS PTE LTD [L0045] SURABAYA [SBY]

ROTTERDAM BRIDGE /V.052S 17-09-2020 00:00 20-09-2020 26-09-2020 OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS PTE LTD [L0045] SURABAYA [SBY]

BAI CHAY BRIDGE /V.079S 24-09-2020 00:00 27-09-2020 03-10-2020 OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS PTE LTD [L0045] SURABAYA [SBY]

Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge

GREENWICH BRIDGE /V.125E 03-09-2020 00:00 06-09-2020 14-09-2020 INTERASIA LINES SINGAPORE PTE LTD [F177] SHANGHAI [SHA]

EVER URSULA/V.166E 10-09-2020 00:00 13-09-2020 21-09-2020 INTERASIA LINES SINGAPORE PTE LTD [F177] SHANGHAI [SHA]

WAN HAI 611/V.E047 17-09-2020 00:00 20-09-2020 28-09-2020 INTERASIA LINES SINGAPORE PTE LTD [F177] SHANGHAI [SHA]

COSCO ROTTERDAM /V.158E 24-09-2020 00:00 27-09-2020 05-10-2020 INTERASIA LINES SINGAPORE PTE LTD [F177] SHANGHAI [SHA]

Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge

THANA BHUM/V.286N 04-09-2020 00:00 08-09-2020 11-09-2020 RCL FEEDER PTE LTD [F014] SIHANOUKVILLE [SIH]

THANA BHUM/V.287N 11-09-2020 00:00 15-09-2020 18-09-2020 RCL FEEDER PTE LTD [F014] SIHANOUKVILLE [SIH]

THANA BHUM/V.288N 18-09-2020 00:00 22-09-2020 28-09-2020 RCL FEEDER PTE LTD [F014] SIHANOUKVILLE [SIH]

THANA BHUM/V.289N 25-09-2020 00:00 29-09-2020 02-10-2020 RCL FEEDER PTE LTD [F014] SIHANOUKVILLE [SIH]

Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

FROM SINGAPORE TO PENANG LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO PHNOM PENH LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO PORT LOUIS LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO QING DAO / SHANDONG LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO YANGON LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO ROTTERDAM LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO SIBU LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO SURABAYA LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO SHANGHAI LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO SIHANOUKVILLE LCL



Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge

SEOUL GLOW /V.015 03-09-2020 00:00 07-09-2020 11-09-2020 OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS PTE LTD [L0045] SEMARANG [SMG]

SEOUL GLOW /V.016 10-09-2020 00:00 14-09-2020 18-09-2020 OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS PTE LTD [L0045] SEMARANG [SMG]

SEOUL GLOW /V.017 17-09-2020 00:00 21-09-2020 25-09-2020 OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS PTE LTD [L0045] SEMARANG [SMG]

SEOUL GLOW/V.018 24-09-2020 00:00 28-09-2020 02-10-2020 OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS PTE LTD [L0045] SEMARANG [SMG]

Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge

COSCO ANTWERP/V.163S 03-09-2020 00:00 06-09-2020 21-09-2020 OOCL LOGISTICS (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F023] SYDNEY [SYD]

OOCL DUBAI/V.127S 10-09-2020 00:00 13-09-2020 28-09-2020 OOCL LOGISTICS (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F023] SYDNEY [SYD]

KOTA LEMBAH/V.182S 17-09-2020 00:00 20-09-2020 05-10-2020 OOCL LOGISTICS (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F023] SYDNEY [SYD]

COSCO SINGAPORE/V.147S 24-09-2020 00:00 27-09-2020 12-10-2020 OOCL LOGISTICS (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F023] SYDNEY [SYD]

Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge

WAN HAI 316/V.N183 01-09-2020 00:00 03-09-2020 10-09-2020 INTERASIA LINES SINGAPORE PTE LTD [F177] TAI CHUNG [TCG]

WAN HAI 312/V.N197 08-09-2020 00:00 10-09-2020 17-09-2020 INTERASIA LINES SINGAPORE PTE LTD [F177] TAI CHUNG [TCG]

WAN HAI 315/V.N190 15-09-2020 00:00 17-09-2020 24-09-2020 INTERASIA LINES SINGAPORE PTE LTD [F177] TAI CHUNG [TCG]

WAN HAI 317/V.N175 22-09-2020 00:00 24-09-2020 01-10-2020 INTERASIA LINES SINGAPORE PTE LTD [F177] TAI CHUNG [TCG]

Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge

NOTHERN VOLITION/V.N004 03-09-2020 00:00 06-09-2020 15-09-2020 INTERASIA LINES SINGAPORE PTE LTD [F177] TOKYO [TKY]

CARPATHIA/V.N014 10-09-2020 00:00 13-09-2020 22-09-2020 INTERASIA LINES SINGAPORE PTE LTD [F177] TOKYO [TKY]

INTERASIA PROGRESS/V.N03817-09-2020 00:00 20-09-2020 29-09-2020 INTERASIA LINES SINGAPORE PTE LTD [F177] TOKYO [TKY]

FRED/V.N048 24-09-2020 00:00 27-09-2020 06-10-2020 INTERASIA LINES SINGAPORE PTE LTD [F177] TOKYO [TKY]

Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge

ATHOS/V.015E 02-09-2020 00:00 04-09-2020 05-10-2020 OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS PTE LTD [L0045] VANCOUVER [VCV]

SEASPAN BRIGHTNESS/V.032E09-09-2020 00:00 11-09-2020 12-10-2020 OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS PTE LTD [L0045] VANCOUVER [VCV]

SEASPAN AMAZON/V.018E 16-09-2020 00:00 18-09-2020 19-10-2020 OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS PTE LTD [L0045] VANCOUVER [VCV]

YM TRIUMPH/V.002E 23-09-2020 00:00 25-09-2020 26-10-2020 OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS PTE LTD [L0045] VANCOUVER [VCV]

Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge

SHIMIN /V.894E 06-09-2020 00:00 08-09-2020 20-09-2020 OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS PTE LTD [L0045] XIN GANG / TIANJIN [XGG]

ITAL LIBERA /V.060E 11-09-2020 00:00 15-09-2020 26-09-2020 OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS PTE LTD [L0045] XIN GANG / TIANJIN [XGG]

BALBINA /V.891E 18-09-2020 00:00 22-09-2020 03-10-2020 OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS PTE LTD [L0045] XIN GANG / TIANJIN [XGG]

EVER DWVOTE/V.147E 25-09-2020 00:00 29-09-2020 10-10-2020 OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS PTE LTD [L0045] XIN GANG / TIANJIN [XGG]

Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge

SC MARA/V.0QY2KN1N 31-08-2020 00:00 02-09-2020 07-09-2020 APL CO. PTE LTD [F016] XIA MEN (AMOY) /FUJIAN [XIA]

WAN HAI 511/V.0QY2MN1N 07-09-2020 00:00 09-09-2020 14-09-2020 APL CO. PTE LTD [F016] XIA MEN (AMOY) /FUJIAN [XIA]

CMA CGM TARPON/V.0QY2ON1N14-09-2020 00:00 16-09-2020 21-09-2020 APL CO. PTE LTD [F016] XIA MEN (AMOY) /FUJIAN [XIA]

SC MARA/V.0QY2QN1N 21-09-2020 00:00 23-09-2020 28-09-2020 APL CO. PTE LTD [F016] XIA MEN (AMOY) /FUJIAN [XIA]

WAN HAI 511/V.0QY2SN1N 28-09-2020 00:00 30-09-2020 05-10-2020 APL CO. PTE LTD [F016] XIA MEN (AMOY) /FUJIAN [XIA]

Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge

NOTHERN VOLITION/V.N004 03-09-2020 00:00 06-09-2020 16-09-2020 INTERASIA LINES SINGAPORE PTE LTD [F177] YOKOHAMA [YOK]

CARPATHIA/V.N014 10-09-2020 00:00 13-09-2020 23-09-2020 INTERASIA LINES SINGAPORE PTE LTD [F177] YOKOHAMA [YOK]

INTERASIA PROGRESS/V.N03817-09-2020 00:00 20-09-2020 30-09-2020 INTERASIA LINES SINGAPORE PTE LTD [F177] YOKOHAMA [YOK]

FRED/V.N048 24-09-2020 00:00 27-09-2020 07-10-2020 INTERASIA LINES SINGAPORE PTE LTD [F177] YOKOHAMA [YOK]

Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

FROM SINGAPORE TO TOKYO LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO VANCOUVER LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO XIN GANG / TIANJIN LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO XIA MEN (AMOY) /FUJIAN LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO YOKOHAMA LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO SEMARANG LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO SYDNEY LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO TAI CHUNG LCL


